
Timestamp Full Name Company Name Mailing Address

6/30/2020 10:01:56 Simon Lucas HCS Inc Commercial General Contractor365 Wayside Drive, Waco, TX 76705

6/30/2020 10:01:59 Matthew Hoff All Campus Security 1800 Augusta Dr. Suite 120

6/30/2020 10:02:46 Michael Savercool AISD Life Safety 5101 E 51st St

6/30/2020 10:04:10 David Lawson Beckwith Electronic Systems1620A Grand Ave. Pkwy., Pflugerville, TX 78660

6/30/2020 10:04:39 Mitch Williams Beckwith Electronic Systems1620A Grand Ave. Pkwy

6/30/2020 10:05:18 Jessica Coogan Square One Consultants 1000 Westbank Dr., Suite #4a, West Lake Hills, TX 78746

6/30/2020 10:05:19 Gerald Green AISD HUB Department 4000 S I35

6/30/2020 10:07:07 Cynthia Stewart TriStar Commercial LLC 88603 Anderson Mill Rd 118 Austin TX 78729

6/30/2020 10:07:30 Felix Alvarez Austin ISD Austin ISD HQ

6/30/2020 10:25:00 Morgan Wright AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road



Phone Number Email Address Fax Proposing as:

2548293200 bids@hcs-gc.com 2548293201 General Contractor

8329830493 mhoff@allcampussecurity.com All Campus Security

5126986344 michael.savercool@austinisdpolice.org 5124140706 owner

5122751441 dlawson@besllc.com

5122751441 mwilliams@besllc.com 512-275-1443 Prime (Fire Alarm Contractor)

8055500974 Jessica.Coogan@austinisd.org

5124143632 gerald.green@austinisd.org

5127858991 cstewart@tristarcommercial.com 0 Fire Integrator

5124144226 felix.alvarez@austinisd.org NA

5124142115 morgan.wright@austinisd.org



Select the following that apply:

Non-Minority Firm

HUB, MBE

HUB

HUB


